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MLS 6467623 Residential

$269,000

2,970 sq ft
5 bedrooms
3 baths

314 Elizabeth Street
Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Status: Active

Description:

Impressive price improvement! So many possibilities with this floor plan! Vacation rental, daycare, foster care or simply
enjoy this 5 BR/3BA single family in an ideal neighborhood close to the city park, beach, schools, hospital, and downtown!
Maintenance free exterior, storage shed, finished basement, and 2 stall garage with alley access.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1908
Lot Acres 0.17
Lot Dimensions 50x150
Garage Stalls 2
School District 22
Taxes $2,068
Taxes with Assessments $2,068
Tax Year 2023

Additional Features:

Basement: Block Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning:
Central Air

Driving Directions:

At the intersection of Roosevelt Avenue and Willow Street, go South 1 block to Elizabeth Street, turn west to the property on the right.
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